Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 09

General

$112,664,553.07
$228,106.56
$49,632,277.53
$281,045.85
$162,805,983.01

$88,861,520.48
$27,451,759.51
$16,971,492.60
$8,863,517.51
$4,643,818.84
$6,310,655.13
$0.00
$4,738,089.94
$157,840,854.01

$4,220,364.81
$4,530,329.54
($309,964.73)

$4,655,164.27
$69,655,640.86
$74,310,805.13

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$18,897,405.44
$6,973,611.28
$0.00
$25,871,016.72

$5,876,835.53
$5,055,410.57
$516,166.77
$14,403,884.91
$335,595.10
$490,222.10
$0.00
$519,281.42
$27,197,396.40

$3,196,676.99
$2,072,030.40
$1,124,646.59

($201,733.09)
$7,901,197.39
$7,699,464.30

Debt Service

$4,838,686.89
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,838,686.89

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6,310,517.49
$0.00
$6,310,517.49

$1,290,792.00
$0.00
$1,290,792.00

($181,038.60)
$1,622.66
($179,415.94)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$844,192.11
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$844,192.11

$0.00

$0.00
$1,451,791.03
$3,045,349.83
$206,752.00
$3,637,876.84
$0.00

$0.00
$8,341,769.70

$3,898,473.38
$0.00
$3,898,473.38

($3,599,104.21)
$846,508.49
($2,752,595.72)

$0.00
$0.00
$4,178,058.98
$0.00
$4,178,058.98

$1,010,495.39
$1,495,585.58
$48,979.98
$200,925.36
$79,472.97
$0.00

$0.00
$754,151.53
$3,589,610.81

$452,516.39
$1,059,659.13
($607,142.74)

($18,694.57)
$3,507,133.64
$3,488,439.07

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$118,347,432.07
$19,125,512.00
$60,783,947.79
$281,045.85
$198,537,937.71

$95,748,851.40
$34,002,755.66
$18,988,430.38
$26,513,677.61
$5,265,638.91
$10,438,754.07
$6,310,517.49
$6,011,522.89
$203,280,148.41

$13,058,823.57
$7,662,019.07
$5,396,804.50

$654,593.80
$81,912,103.04
$82,566,696.84
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